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SUBJECT PAPER (HONOURS) GMAIL NAME 

Bengali (1H) 207bcngali. v@gmail.com 
Bengali VI(H) 207bengali .vi@gmail.com 
Bengali VIl) 207bengali .vii@gmail.com 
Bengali VI{H) Vii (H) 207bengali.viii@gmail.com 

Chemistry IX (H) 207chemistry.ix@gmail.com 
Chemistry x (H) 207chemistry.x@gmail.com 
Chemistry XI (H) 207chemistry.xi@gmail.com 

207english.v@gmail.com English (H) 

207english. vi@gmail.com English VI(H) 

207english. vii@gmail.com English VII() 

207english. viii@gmail.com English VIKH) 

History V (H) 207history.v@gmail.com 
History VICH) 207history.vi@gmail.com 
History VIIH) 207history.vii@gmail.com 
History VIKH) 207history.vii@gmail.com 

Mathematics V (H) 207mathematics.v@gmail.com
Mathematics VI(H) 207mathematics.vi@gmail.com 
Mathematics VII(H) 207mathematics.vii@gmail.com 
Mathematics VIKH) 207mathematics.viii@gmail.com 
Philosophy 
Philosophy 

Philosophy 
Philosophy 

V (H) 207philosophy.v@gmail.com 
VI(H) 207philosophy.vi@gmail.com

207philosophy.vii@gmail.com 
207philosophy.viii@gmail.com 

207physics.ix@gmail.com 

VIIH) 
VIMH) 

Physics IX (H) 

Physics X(H) 207physics.x@gmail.com 
Physics XI(H) 207physics.xI@gmail.co
Sanskrit V (H) 207sanskrit.v@gmail.com 
Sanskrit VI(H) 207sanskrit.vi@gmail.com 
Sanskrit VII(H) 207sanskrit. vii@gmail.com 

Sanskrit VIp) 207sanskrit.viii@gmail.com
Santali V (H) dilibaskey3@gmail.con 
Santali VI(H) dhansda602@gmail.com 
Santali VII(H) muchiramsoren5@gmail.com 
Santali VIIH) dilibaskey3@gmail.com 
ENVS HONOURS 207environment@gmail.com 



SUBJECT PAPER (GENERAL) GMAIL NAME 

Bengali IV (GENERAL) 207bengali .iv@gmail.com 
207chemistry.iv@gmail.com Chemistry IV (GENERAL 

EconomicS IV (GENERAL 207cconomics.iv@gmail.com 
Education IV (GENERAL 207education.iv@gmail.com 

207english.v@gmail.com English IV (GENERAL) 

ENVS GENERAL 207environment@gnmail.com 
History IV (GENERAL) 207history.iv@gmail.com 

207mathematics.iv@gmail.com Mathematics IV (GENERAL 

Music IV (GENERAL 207music.iv@gmail.com 
Philosophy IV (GENERAL) 207philosophy.iv@gmail.com

207physicaleducation.iv@gmail.com Physical Education IV GENERAL 

Political Science V GENERAL 207politicalscience.iv@gmail.com 
Sanskrit IV (GENERAL) 207sanskrit.iv@gmail.com 
Santali V (GENERAL) Muchiramsoren5@gmail.com 

207physics.iv@gmail.com Physics IV (GENERAL) 

Geography IV (GENERAL) 207geography.iv@gmail.com 
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